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Consideratlion LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

Date ol Record
SUANMAME | Mo Yeor

Day

A T Date of Iulr_umlﬂi
’ GRANTEE GIVEN NAME GRANTOR

8

Sterling, Dempsey Phillips

@

Beverly M.Rodgers

Salles Randall

A Ll oo 0 D

Robert Stewart

-
o

. (Capt,)N.G.Walker
Sherifrf

Probate Judge

Samuel John Duke

Charles Philip Morris

Charlie Willis Browning

James Whitmill Butler

Charles Ann 0.Hagood

10

Elias Charles Still

Benjamin Ray

]
3
Ann 0,Hagood . 3
1
2
9

Charles Still 1

Edwin A.Hagood . 8
9
10

)
10
?

Samuel Halr | . 1

E.k Milly Hartzog

Williem Eennedy

4 1788

10 20 1789

22 1788
23 1788
25 1789
10 1838
18 1841
2 1850

29 1850
17 1853

22 1853
12 1857

6 1868
2 1869

13 1872
13 1872

4 1799
20 1802
5 1819
1 1819
7 1815
1 1819
12 1820
23 1820
9 1826
10 1827
18 1837
21 1838
13 1838
23 1838
1 1839
22 1839
14 1844
5 1846

29 1846
16 1847
9 1847
15 1850
8 1850
24 18350
16 1852

150,00 |

| 1,250.00

100,00 |

250,00 |

400,00 |

130,00 |

50,00 |

50,00 |

100,00

50.00 ¢

150.00

15,00 |

58,00

700,00 |

Lease
200 A,~Lower Three Runs
Lot-Aiken

Lot-Alken

Slave

Medals from Compeny-K.-
Palmetto Regiment

140 A, By Henry Hartzog
669 A, By South Edisto
River

50 A.-Tobys Creek

175 A. By Tobys Creek

100 A, By Powell Pond

|

218 A, By Four Mile Creek

131 A. By Big Salkehatchie!

i
-

100 A.-Big Sealkehatchie

50 A.-Big Salkehatchie
River
100 A.-Big Salkehatchie

100 A,-Sweetwater Branch

100 A, By Charles Still
375 A,.-Hercules Creek

Personal Property

295 A.-Windy Hill Creek
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GRANTEE GIVEN NAME GRANTOR Date of Record Consideration LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION
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28 1851
John Sanders,Sr, - 12 lasz | . S50 A.-Harkless Creek
| 17 1850 | |
William Collins , ‘ 12 1852 225 A, By Harkless Creek
! 6 1850 _
8.H, Eli Bloome ; 8 1853 | Treot-By-S.H.8t111
| 2 1854
James L. Ordinary | 15 1854 i 169 A,.-Allen Shipes Est,
11 1856 |
Lucinda | John Sanders,Sr, | ‘ 3 1856 | Slaves
24 1844 | '
James | 'Wm,Connell ; ; 23 1857 | 140 A, By John Brooker
| 11 1854 | 300 A, By Little
John Baxley 23 1857 E Salkehatchie River
| 31 1858 )
Erwin Hair | | 16 1858 | Power Attorney
235 1852 | |
James W, Hair - | 5 1860 _' i 450 A, By Thomas Carrell
17 1868
Samuel Reld | 1 1868 | Marrisge Settlement
Hair ' - 18 1868 |
s.H., | S.L, & Elizabeth | | 28 1869 | | Power Attorney
17 1869 | |
Judson | Tobias Still : 20 1869 | | Covenant
24 1869
16 1869 | . 156 A,~-Rush Place
25 1870
12 1870 | 589,62 | 186 A, By J.H.Morris
18 1869 | Partition
1 1870 | Division 31,2 A.-D.Blume Est,
4 1869 |
23 1871 | 222,00 | 148 A, By B.H.Brown
5 1857 | |
19 1871 | 655,00 | Lot-Blackville
23 1872 :
30 1872 3,187.00 | 682 A, By Ben].Ray
19 1872
13 1873 500,00 | 100 A. By D,W.Bodiford
27 1873
31873 |  400.00 | 96 &, By Orlando Black
22 1865
1873 800.00 | 346 A.-Great Salkehatohie |
1874
1874 | 400,00 | 105 A.-Hurricane Branch
1874 5.00
1874 | N.L.A. | 150 A, By Willis T.St{1l
1874 646.73 |
1874 | N.,L.A, | 238 A. By Tobys Creek
1851
1874 50.00 | 100 A, By Harkless Creek
1858 |
1874 290.00 | 85 A, By George Ray
1870
1874 135,00 0 A,-Harkless Creek
1875
1875 1.00 | 44 A, By J.A.Burckmeyer
1877
1877 695.00 | 139 A, By Black
1877
Judson,Jr. . Wm.W.Davis _ 1878 100.00 | 50 4, By Wilson Senders
1879

w.V. Robert Adger 1879 600,00 | 22 A.By Richard Best

=
= D

Ellza | M,B.Smith
Judson S. | Simon Brown
Elizabeth vas,.E.Delk (al)
d.3. | Probate Judge

(By Exor.)
8.H, | David S.Donnelly

2
4
2
8
1
2
1
8
7
7
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J.J.Creech
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GRANTEE

SURNAME

Stinebeck,
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GIVEN NAME

H.D, . Hugh F,Zeigler

J.S,,8r. Simon Brown

Susan & M,T, Elias Sti11

Judson E.
Michael T.

Tike | V.B, & B4 .St
Hnry .I.;J.'h. .L.J. &

Mattie Malissa Lee (al)

J.38,,Jr. J.J.Creech

William Clementine B.Black

M.E.F. Jno,J.Creech

Columbia

E.N. | V. & E.Sti11

Z.B.0skes

Richard M.Butler

R.Hamilton

Nancy Dabziel Hunter

Nathan ,Naney,

Betsy & Catey Lewls Stinson

Ssrah j John Brooker

Ma.

Date of Insirument

Date of Record

Day

17
19
18
20
22

8
2z
11
20
21
20

1

Year

1879
1879
1879
1880
1880
1881
1880
1881
1881
1881
1882
l882

7 1882
# le82

1882
1883
1883
1883
1883
1883
1883
1883

| |

| Consideration LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

|
)

l

490.00% 70 A. By E11 Reed

1,000,00| 350 &,-Great Salkehatoh!e _

v.C, | 63 A, By Simon Brown
1.00| 50 A, By Klias Ray

75,00 | 1500 4, By Elias Sti11

|
600.00| 100 A, By Andrew Joiner

|
41 A. ~Lewis Lee RBst.

|
210.00! 30 A. By Josiah Black

396.00 | 66 A, By Johnson Black

5.00! 100 A, By John Baxley
E.DD; 100 A, By Lewils B,Creech

600.00 | 113 4, By Geo.Morris

1,600,00! 145 &, By Angus Patterson |

4,000.00 | 145 A,-"Plantation Tract"

1,000.00| &% A. By James Woodward

Certificate of Freedom

Parsonal Property

S S e ————




CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

e i Bl S e i

GRANTEE
SURNAME

Stivender,

Stoddard,

GIVEN NAME

Frederick

George

Mariah T.

Frederick

Susan

Ezekiel B.

GRANTOR

Averhart Stivender |

G, & Rlender Stivender)
|

Averhart Stivender

Altmon Dyches

Averhart Stivender

James Collins,Sr.

_ Arthur Stokes

M. Swicord
Martha & Wm,

Braxton

Isaac Balley

Stephen Waldron

Sheriff

Bartlett Brown

Samuel Calhoun(al)

John Elwell

Elizabeth Smith

Berry Rice (al)

| James Milhouse

Nancy Harvey

Mary Brunson

Redding Richardson

C
c

Mo.

Dale of Insirument
Date ol Record

Day Year

11 2 1804

o
.

ol
o 20

1 1806

15 1801
1 1806

22 1806
4 1812
3 1812
4 1812

21 1806

17 1818

4 1819
16 1819

=3 o D =D

=

-
e

oA DG

Conslderation

2,000,00

«0,00

1,00

165.00

70.00

1,000,00

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

150 A.-Little Salkehatchie

150 A.-Gents Branch

200 A.-Little Salkehatchie

Personal Property

164 A, By Little
Salkehatchie

Personal Property &
Slaves

1200 A, By John Tucker

65 A. By B.R.Hays

30C A.-Savannah River

100 A,-Duck Branch

113 A.-"John Boyles
Land”

150 A, By Balley Branch

Personal Property

200 A. By I.Wroten

250 A.-Watch Gall

Receipt

641 A.-Burgess Creek

Slaves

Lot-"Simmons Turnout"

Sleves

35 A,»"Wm . Harvey Est,"

33 A.,-"Herrington Est."

185 A,~Cleary Branch
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i' GRANTEE

EURNAME

Stokes,

GIVEN NAME ‘

John F.

David

Jefferson

Jﬂh.n ]h

Nancy

Jafferson

Arthur

Ezekiel

Wn.F. & w.M.

Jefferson

G.W.

Margaret S.

Jef'ferson

J-Bq

J.H.

Jefferson

E.A.

F.M.

Jefferson

E.C.

Robt,.R.

_ Chevalett

Pauline A.

Geo,W,

Annie R.

GRANTOR

|

| Mary Ann Stokes
 Joseph Howell
!James W.Riley

[
| Coomissioner

EJ.H.Rilay
:Henry Barfield

| John Z,Pearson

| HoJ.Smith

| Levica Googe

| J.J.Finley

| G,W,Muse (al)
Benjamin Allen

| John Q. Reeves

i Commissioner

| Lucy J.8tokes

. Howell Easterling
Andrew J.Stokes

Thos.& N.A.Raysor

| W.R.Brabham

| L.W.Youmans
| Elizabeth Jones
 H,H.Hil1l

:Auditnr

| March Lazler

| W.E.Stokes

| R,R, & C,C,Stokes
5
!

A, & L.Youmans

j Jefferson Stokes

;Jnnuph H.Tupker

Date of Instrumant

Date ol Hecord

Mo,

=
(EIE I I R N N S . I SR T I I T I I

o

o oo oo O A CA

Day

A7

7
28
o]
S
15
22

Year

1841

|
|
|
|

Consideration

Girt

50,00

820,25

| 2,000,00

962,00

75,00

! 1,500,00

| 1,000,00

408,00

| 2,400,00

461.00

750.00

| Partition

Division

9.00
U.?‘G-

| 2,500,00

$.00

| L, & A,

| 5.800,00

| 3,300,00

| 3,000,00

47 .25

! 1,000,00

| 2,000,00

| 1,500.00

630,00

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

Slaves
250 A. By John Whetstone
286 A,~-Duck Branch
840 A,-Duck Branch
238 A, By P,Fitts

Swamp
100 A, By Salkehatchie
800 A,-Lemon Swamp
1000 A.-Brier Creek Bay

102 A, By Corker Swamp

Marriage Settlement

| 450 A, By D,0,Steedley Est, |

| 922 A. By Coosawhatchie

! 76 A,-"Loper Land"

Int., in J,H.Stokes Est, & |
Personal Property

| Slave

| 708 A, By A, Patterson
| Personal Property

| 852 A, By Raysor Land
| 1100 A, By A.T.Allen

| S00 A, By Duck Branch

| Deed of Gift
| 100 A, By J,1.Folk
| 200 A.-Sycamore

| 189 A, G,W,Cushman Land

131 A, By Jefferson Stokes |

290 A,-Duck Branch

| 120 A, By Duck Branch
: 200 A. By L.W.Youmans
j 127 A. By J.I.Brunson
| 300 A, By John Rhoad

| 315 A, By James Pou
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Date of Instrumsnt

GRANTEE GIVEN NAME GRANTOR Dale of Record Consideration LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION
SURNAME Ma. Day Year

28 1876
Stokes, Jefferson Homestead 41 1878 | | Homestead
22 1879
Mary E. Jane C.Raysor ! _ - m——— | 300 A.-"Smoke Place"
| 16 1878 1,00 |
Mrs,Julia E. R.8.Crum 7 1879 L. & A, | 425 A, By Edisto River
| 17 1881

P.F. | John R.Bellinger | 25 1881
u | 20 1881 r

Emma C. | Sarah E.Tobin 17 1881 | 600,00 Lot-Allendale
| 5 1882 |

J.H. | A.R.Stokes _ ; 28 1884 | 1,400,00| 315 A, By W.C.Rizer
21 1884

| Handsford Owens | _ R e Affidavit
| :

1,800,00] Lot-Blackville

4

| Elizabeth Stokes | | Affidavit

| Handsford Owens | Affidavit

_ 6 1 1871
Stolbrand, | l 9 24 1872

3 10 1855 -
3 14 1855 E.UG{}.UU? Lots-Blackville
7.9 1856

| Margaret Smith 9 16 1856 | Dower

e+ e i

| Wiley W.Smith

-

6 20 1818 Plantation"
Charles R, William Scarborough | | S 31 1819 68,000.00! 7329 A.-"Belfast
6 20 1818
S 31 1819 66,000,00 Slaves
10 17 1818
Julia Scerborough | | S 31 1819 Dower
1 1 1820
' J. & Elenor Waldron _ 4 2 1821 1,500.00 ] 218 4,-Savannah River
12 13 1820
Robert lsaac 10 7 1822 800,00 | Slave
(By ],n,_ﬂ 3 13 1824
Francis Iznardi _ | 3 18 1824 297,00 198 A.-Lower Three Runs
12 4 1860
B,T.Lawton ) 3 9 1864 504.00| Slave
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GIVEN NAME ‘

GRANTEE
SURNAME

CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

B-R.

Alexander

Dr.Alexander

Alex

Dr.Alexander

John George

. Naney

George

GRANTOR

W.H.Garvin

J.R,Youmans

C.J.CGray

J.J.Gray

Laura A.Allen

E.M.Pitray

Probate Judge

Sherirsr

J.H, & C,Boyles

So.Car.Railroad Co. |
J.J. & M.Frances

Brooker

L.F,Behling

Jagob Meetze

John W.Kearney

J.A.,Burckmeyer

Francis Chitty

Aquille Bruton

Michael & Nancy

Mixon

Date of Instrument
Date ol Hecord

Mao. Day Year

12 4 1860
4 1864
9 1879

10 1879
9 1879

1879
1879
1879

2
6
S
6
8
4
6
7

g |
0 b O O

Consideration

| 1,312,586 |

85.00 ;
471,50 ;
| 1,500.00
| 1,500,00
j 4,600.00

104,80 |

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

| Slaves

| 10 A.-"Me¢Coy's Blurr"®

10 A.-"McCoy's Blurr"

; 10 A,-"McCoy's Blure"

Marriage Settlement
Satlsfaction--Book-PP--
Page-537

40 A. By J.Brunson Est.

g A.=-"Brunson Place"

20 A, -Jackson Branch

Lot-Blackville
Lot-Blackville
Lots-Blackville
Lot-Blackville

300 A, By Samuel Reed
Slaves

Lots-Blackville

200 A, By Little
Salkehatehie River

200 A. By Burgesa Creek

200 A, By Burgess Cresk
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GRANTEE
SURNAME

Stout, (al)

Stricklend,

Stringer,

Stringfellow,

GIVEN NAME

Frances A,

J. W,

m‘.-xili

Henry

GRANTOR

Master (Special)

C.P. ’.J .L;WIH. t
H.C,Williams

J.H, & L,A.Strange
(By Trustee)
Esther Deloach

W.B.Warren

Mary Strange

(By Assigneel|

George W,.Price
J.B.Zorn

W.C.Milhous

P! & Ehriltiln
Forquintz

John Caldwell

Josiah Stallings

James Coward

Jeremiah Coward

Date of Instrument
Daie ol Record

Mo. Day Yeoar

11 1 1881
11 30 1881

| 1275000. 00

Consideration

5,.00 |

lﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂu

170.00 |
1

1,500, 00 |

200,00 |

180,00

|

1,200.00 |

-

——ra

400.00

e ———

100-Lbs J

150-Lbs.

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

So.Car.Raillroad Company;
Real & Personal Property

864 A.-Jackson Branch

88% A,-Jackson Branch
140 A, By P.Allen
250 A, By W.B.Flowers

85 A.,-Jackson Branch

Lot-Pascallas St,
Lot-Blackville

lot-Blackville

100 A.-Savannah River

150 A.-Savannah River

1000 A. By Upper Three Runt

900 A. By Boggy Gut Branch

515 A. By Lower Three Runs

187 A, By 014 Three Runs




CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

GRANTEE

SURNAME

GIVEN NAME

Stringfellow,

Richard

Samuel L.

Stringflield,

|

i

GRANTOR

Needham Coward

John Hightower

John Guimarin

Barnwell Female
Academy

Adam Fortune

Commissioner

John Guimarln

(al)

Joshua W.Keadle

Joel Parker

J . N.Kitchens

Rachel Youngblood

S.L.Heath

M., & Madora Red
Fairmount

Manufacturing Co,

Clarissa Ashley

L. & Thos.Parker

Lewis Goff

Darling Red or Heed

Benjamin Ray

John E.Tobin

Auditoer

. e ———

— e e — e —

Daie ol Instrumeni

Date ol Record

Mao.

12
10
12
10

2
i1

10
3

Day

1
30
1
30
29
11
7
20
8
6
20
31
16
7
20
7
29
17
14
1
2l
i1
S
1
2
4
13
4
13
4
29
7
e
le

Year

1819
1820
1819
1820

1825
1825
1825
1827
1829
le29
18285
1830
1832
1835
1833
1835
1829
1839
1644
1847
1847
1855
1863
1863
1871
1873
1876
1876
1876
1876
1881
1881
legs
1883

Consideration

300. 00 |

150.00 |

2,500,00 |

|
{
10.00 |
|

11.00
|

800,00 |

|

400,00 |
|
120,00 |

570. 00 |

466.00 |
200.00 |
|

60.00 |

25,00 |

110,00
1,000,00
1,200.00

2.00|

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

315 A, By 014 Three Runs

283 A. By Lower Three Hunsi

1100 A, By Lower Three '
Runs

Agreement

1100 A,~Craig Pond Tract
700 A.-Tinkere Creek
Lot-Barnwell

Lot-Barnwell

276 A. By Upper Three Runs|
700 A, By George Walker
117 A. -Ceder Creek

Slave

175 A. By Samuel
Youngblood Est.

100 A, By W.L.Fredrick
30 A. By John Bell

Lot-Barnwell

Lot-Elko

800 A.-South Bdisto River

196 A.,~Yarrow Branch

4 A.-Barnwell
Lots-Blackville

Slave

Lot-Lartigue St,




CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELI, COUNTY

GRANTEE

SURNAME

GIVEN NAME

Strobel,

Stroman, William

Stroman, William

Wm.

Sturgess, Daniel,Jr.

Daniel

GRANTOR

Martin Keeler

!Luditor

|-|. j..- .l;I _11'_

%Luditur

IJanu Walker
|
IC.E.Lartiguu

I
IThns.Hickman

| James Craig
| David Felder

Jessie Ritter

| Aquilla Bruton

i

| William Stringer
|Lawil & Elizabeth
' Stinson

| Angus Patterson

e —

Iy

B e e S e —— I I

Date of Instrument
Date of Record

Mo, Day

G O e D 0 0 O

Year

1874
1874
1876
1876
1880
1880
1880
1880
1882
l882
lasz

1882

Consideration

e T e ——

—m -

— .

p—

———

2,000.0d

52.04

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

Lots-Blackville

Lot-Dexter St.
Lot-Blackville
Lot-Blackville

Lot-Blackville

Lot-J,.P.Stroble

100 A,-Purress Creek
30 A, By Wm.Baten

100 A, By Ruben Taylor
64 A, By Burgess Creesk

425 A. By Burgess Creek

Lot-Alken

Lot<Aiken

640 A,-Pee Dee River &
100 A.-Log Creek

52 A.-Lower Three Runs

Lease

6% A.-Patterson Land




L L T T B

CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

GRANTEE

SURNAME

Sullivan,

Sutton,

GIVEN NAME

Ben 0.

Jefferson

william

GRANTOR

(al)

J.& Marthe Patterson

8.J.Balley

wW.T. & I.A.Blanton

Sherifrf

Auditor

H.F.Duncan

Hagar Allen

Micalah Rice

Annanias Martin

Aaron Rice,Jr.

Date of Instrumeni
Date ol Record

Mao. Day Year

o == 1853
6 13 1853

14 1854
16 1856
6 1867

17 1887
¢ l8es
¢ 1868

21 1881
7 188l

1 23 1804
3 5 1804

11 20 1871
1 22 1872

9. 28 1883
3 30 1883

12 22 1808
2 23 1809

12 10 1819
3 30 1820
9 11817
1 29 1821

Consideralion

100,00 |

40.00
768.81

20,00

LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

64 A.-Barnwell

150 A, By James Ervin
Agreement
300 A. By W,M.Caul

110 A.-Allendele

480 A, By Pond Branch

2.3 A.-Blackville

Quit Claim

Personal Property

200 A,-Lemon Swamp




CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

Date of Instrumeni

GRANTEE GIVEN NAME GRANTOR | Dete of Record Consideration LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION
EURNAME Ma. Day Year

2 B8 1883
Isabella Swan , 610 2 91883 | . 100 A,~-Williston Road

|

William Vince 300 A,-Savennsh River

David Taylor Power Attorney

George McMurphy Receipt

R e

S

G OGO o kb

Francis A. Godfrey 34% A.-Savannash River

=
o

Gideon A, Semuel Dunbar 114 A,-Long Branch

|
|

James Harley : | | Timber

Gideon ' Joseph Higginbottom | | 348 A,-Black Swamp

John Smith | | 196 A, By John Mew

|
John J.Gray | 22 A.-"Coker Land"®

James BenJ. | Rufus W.Foster ‘ . | Slaves

B.S. | Sherirf | | 500 A. By Wm,.Woodward
Personal Property jalso
20 A. By L. Benson

Gideon A. John Benson

=
o

=
O

George R.Dunbar 202 A,-Steel Creek

[
oo

James B, | Gideon Sweat 64 A. By Pen Branch

Harriett T, | B.S,Sweat Trust Deed

Ann Trotti Slaves
1/2 A.-"Trotti Burying

Joseph Bellinger Ground”®™

A~ vy Dy

J.E.Cochran 46 A. By Penn Branch

e T ey

Lease

Lease

Betsy Slave

Elizabeth 6 | 440 A, By Bartons Branch




CROSS INDEX TO DEEDS, BARNWELL COUNTY

L A e e | —————————————————————————————— : : — -
i Date of Instrumant
r GHANT:_EE GIVEN NAME GRANTOR Dale of Recard Considsration LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION

SURNAME Mo, Day Year

10 10 1801 .
Geo ., Tollvar John O'Bannon 11 6 1801 . Lot-Courthouse

10 7 1801 |
Elizabeth Thoe.0'"Bannon ' 11 6 1801 . Lot-Barnwell
. 10 6 1803
George T, Elizabeth Swicord | 12 1803 Personal Property & Slave|
1803 i

Teresa ; 1803 | Slave |

Geo,T, & Teresal Jeremiah Wood | : 1805 Swicord Est.
1709 |
Michael | Wm,Vince 1817 | Quit Cleim
1820

George T. El{gabeth Wood ! 19 1821 | 400 A, By Bartons Branch

7 29 1874
A.Josephine Barker | | B8 27 1874 1 School Lot on Swamp

11 4 1799
10 19 1810 | | 444 A.-Great Salkehatehie
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